TOTAL

LESS 10%
GRAND TOTAL

LESS 20%
LUMP SUM
TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

PARTS

1,680.00
289.00
970.00
580.00

3,519.00
351.90

3,167.10

4,067.10
813.42

3,253.68

3,250.00

1,572.40

S/N LABOUR CHECK ITEM CHECK LAB
350.00 465.00 150.00
20.00 386.00 40.00
400.00 397.00
20.00 288.00
60.00
50.00
0.00 900.00 TOTAL 1,536.00 190.00
LESS 10%  153.60
1,382.40



OUR



